

Kathleen A. Madden Clerk of Circuit Court

515 W. Moreland Blvd., Room C-108 Waukesha, WI 53187-1627

> Phone: (262) 548-7504 Fax: (262) 896-8364

Waukesha County Voluntary Juror Donation Program

As a juror in Waukesha County Circuit Court, you have the unique opportunity to give even more back to your community above the discharge of your civic duty. Through our Voluntary Juror Donation Program, you can donate all or a portion of the fee you would normally receive for your jury service back to the Waukesha County Jury Management Program. All money will be used specifically for making improvements to the Jury Management Program. You will receive a receipt showing the amount you donated and your donation is tax deductible.

If you wish to donate your jury fees, or a portion of your jury fee, please check the box indicating your desire and sign and date the form below.

	my voluntary decision to donate my jury ogram to be used specifically for making	
	ry fees to the Waukesha County Jury M my jury fees to the Waukesha County	
Signature	Date	M R
Printed Name		DE 183 ///
WAUKES	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY SHA COUNTY CLERK OF CIRCUIT 515 W. Moreland Blvd., Room C-108 Waukesha, WI 53187-1627 Tax Exempt #ES 42245	COURT
This is written verificat		, 2012,
	to the W <mark>aukesha County J</mark> ury Mana he Jury Managem <mark>en</mark> t Program.	gement Program to be used
Signed and dated this _		
	Kathleen A. Madden, Clerk	y of Circuit Court
	By Cheryl A. Gallo, Deputy	